
−12.48

−5.95

0.58

7.11
REICHERT_MITOSIS_LIN9_TARGETS

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

CCNF

CENPE

PLK1

KIF23

MKI67

CENPF

TOP2A

MKI67

MYO6

MYO6

MYO6

VCPIP1

CALD1

CALD1

CALD1

−1.7 2.1∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

REICHERT_MITOSIS_LIN9_TARGETS
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 43

1

11



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

REICHERT_MITOSIS_LIN9_TARGETS
G

S
Z


